Virginia Housing Development Authority, Commonwealth Mortgage Bonds

Balances by Insurer/Guarantor

Self-Insured First Mortgage Loans
Self-Insured Second Mortgage Loans
Insured by FHA

Insured by VA

Insured by RD

Insured by private mortgage insurance
Total

As of May 31, 2023
balances in $millions

$459
157
871

73

63

464
$2,088



